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TERRACE SHORES DRIVE - 50' PUBLIC R/W
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*APPROVED VARIANCE V—1246:
A VARIANCE OF 25 FT FROM THE|
REQUIRED 25 FT REAR SETBACK

APPROVED OCTOBER 20, 1982
(ZERO FT. REAR SETBACK)

13.93

LOT 2, BLOCK B
FF-

NOOT925°W (P) 252.08"

*APPROVED VARIANCE V—1246:

VARIANCE OF 25 FT FROM THE|
REQUIRED 50 FT FRONT SETBACK
APPROVED OCTOBER 20, 1982
(25 FT FRONT SETBACK)

N 0025'17" W (M) 25358

A NATURAL RESOURCES WAIVER
WILL BE REQUESTED DUE
ADVERSE SITE_CONDITIONS TO
REDUCE THE TYPE "A” BUFFER

FROM 20 FT TO 13.2 FT.
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ELEVATOR STRUCTURE
(PART OF BUILDING)

CURB SIDY /

IDE_CANS.
TRASH STORAGE AREA
4" 3,000 PSI FIBERMESH
(PART OF BUILDING)

\ PER VARIANCE V—1246.

DRECTONS: <<DDRESS: T0 BE DETERUNED. NDAUNIC, FL_ 3200355

TAGE WGHWAY 192 EAST T HGHNAY ATA GH.THE ARRIER ISLAND NEAR THE OCEAN. TURN NORTH AND.
CONTILE'ON H4OUNAY, AT 7OR 1.3 MLES _ SIE 5 LOCATED ON- THE WEST S CF THE ROAD, ON T
SOUTANEST CORNER O HIWAY AVA & TERRACE SHORES DRI

o0 20
SCALE BAR 1:20

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 1, BLOCK F,
W

TERRACE. SHORES, ACCORDING TO T THERECF, AS RECORDED
WA

A THE PLAT
PLAT BOOK 15, PAGE 22, PUBLIC RECORDS OF BREVARD COUNTY, FLOR

VARIANCE REQUEST:

ZONING.

BREVARD COUNTY SECTION 62-1481(5) REQUIRES
A 50 FT FRONT BUILDING SETBACK IN BU—1

A
A _VARIANCE OF{27.06 FT FROM THE SECTION
REQUIRED 50 FT T SETBACH QUESTED.
*NOTE: THIS IS A VARIANCE O FT_FROM
THE APPROVED 25 FT FRONT BUI SETBACK

—A

Digitally signed
by Steven W

VICINITY

GENERAL STATEMENT: CONSTRUCT (1) NEW (2) STORY 4,896 SF BULDING. BUILDING TO
CONTAIN 2,448 SF 1ST FLOOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICE & (2) 2ND FLOOR RESORT
DWELLING UNITS WITH ASSOCIATED PARKING, STORMWATER, SEWER SERVICE, WATER
SERVICE AND FIRE WATER MAIN.

OWNER: RAJKUMAR MOLUGU & SUDIPTHA KARNATI
4528 ALLIGATOR FLAG CIRCLE
MELBOURNE, FL 32904

APPLICANT:  VIERA MB INVESTMENTS, LLC
201 N RIVERSIDE_DRIVE, SUITE A
INDIALANTIC, FL 32903
CONTACT: MRS, MELI VIERA PORTER
PHONE: 321-848—
EMAL:  MEIIVERAGICLOUD.COM
ENGINEER:

MONROE ENGINEERING, INC.
P.0. BOX 121

ON 3
PHONE: 321-544-8177
EMAL:  STEVEGMONROE-ENGINEERING.COM
ARCHITECT: 8D

SURVEYOR:  KANE SURVEYIN

G, INC. CONTRACTOR:  TBD
505 DISTRIBUTION DRIVE
MELBOURNE, L

ORIDA 32004
CONTACT: MR, JOEL SEYMOUR
PHONE: 321-676-0427
EMALL:  KANESURVEYINGOBELLSOUTH.NET
SITE ADDRESS: ~ TED, INDIALANTIC, FL 32003
TAX PARCEL IDENTIFICATION:  27-37-25-05~F~1
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  SEE THIS SHEET
FLOOD ZONE: FLOOD ZONE X PER FIRM MAP#12009C0802H, DATED 1/29/21
AREA OWNED/PROJECT AREA: 17,838 SF = 0.410 AC

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: MU BUILDING, TYPE I

RO TECTED, TSN SohusTLe, spanteD
WUNGPALTY:  SREVARD COUNTY

FUTURE LD USE: NG NEGHEGRHO0D COMMERIAL

ZONNG: BU1-A RESTRCTED NEIGHBORHOOD COVMEROIAL

ADJACENT ZONING: NORTH ROAD (BU~1-A)
EAST ROAD (RU-2-15)

PROPOSED USE: PROFESSIONAL OFFICE / RESORT DWELUNG

BULDING SETBACK REQUIRED: NORTH 15’ SOUTH & EAST %25 WEST *0'
“REDUCED BUILDING SETBACKS PER VARIANCE V-1246 DATED OCTOBER 20, 1982.

BUILDING SETBACK PROVIDED: NORTH 179.6' SOUTH 5,51' EAS| WEST 13.2'
*VARIANCE REQUESTED.

ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT: 35"

SOUTH BU-1
WEST RU-1-9

PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT: £32' (TBD) (2 STORY BUILDING)
PARKING:

PARKING CALCULATION (PER BREVARD COUNTY STANDARD)
NTITY | PARKING RATIO | _REQUIRED
i

PROFESSIONAL OFFICE | 2485 |
RESORT DWELLING 2 BEDROOWS | _1/BEDROOM,
PARKING REQUIRED 1
HANDICAP PARKING REQUIRED
PARKING PROVIDED

(NC_1 H/C) 1

NOTES:
1. ALL DMENSIONS ARE TO/FROM FAGE OF CURE.

SURVEY: | SURVEY INFORMATION USED IN THIS PROJECT 10 DEPICT PROPERTY BOUNDARY,
TOPOGRAPHY, TREES, UTILITIES & OTHER IMPROVEMENTS WAS PROVIDED BY KANE
443;

SURVEYING, INC. JOB NO. 44321, 7-14-25, UPDATED 8-13-25.

\. MONROE

ENGINEERING, INC.

CIVIL ENGINEERING / STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
0X 121094, WEST MELBOURNE, FL. 32912
PHONE: 321-544—8177 CA #32271

PE #61778

PROJECT:

MVP TERRACE SHORES

Monroe
Date: 2025.11.10
18:16:00 -05'00'

DIGITAL SIGNATURE:

THIS ITEM HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY SIGNED AND SEALED BY
STEVEN W. NONROE, P.E. 61778 ON THE DATE APPEARNG IN
THE DIGITAL SEAL USING A SHA AUTHENTICATION CODE.

PRINTED COPIES OF THIS DOCUMENT ARE NOT CONSIDERED
SIGNED AND SEALED, THE SHA AUTHENTICATION CODE MUST
BE VERIFIED ON ANY ELECTRONIC COPIES.
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o BT 207 Noeec BieteETIC e
THS DESIGN & PLAN SET 15 PROPERTY OF MONRGE ENGINERIIG, NG AUD SHALL OILY BE USED FoR THE SPEGIFED
PROLECT HEREN.  MODEICKTION, REPRODUCTON. USE OF NE~USE O 865 DESGN & PLAN SET WTHOUT A
'CONTRACTUAL ACREEMENT W WOVROE ENGINEERING, I 15 PROWSITED.




